New Hires:
Classified
Carone, Marc
Guzman, Mayra
Marino, Paul
Ramirez, Ghya
Rios, Jessica

Certificated
Bottu-Manzi, Boby-Lou
James, Libby
Angeline Ruggiero

Resignations
Hunt, Robert

Mistry, Sheetal
Employee #2470
Employee #2508

Effective Date

Cambrian School District

Personnel Report: September 7, 2023

Position

8/1/2023
9/5/2023
8/15/2023
9/6/2023
8/15/2023

Effective Date

Chromebook Support
Noon Duty Supervisor
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Food Service ll

Position

8/15/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023

8/31/2023
9/15/2023

Teacher
RSP
Counselor

Teacher

Controller

Activity Leader Ext Care
Activity Leader Ext Care

FTE
0.50

0.75
0.75
0.63

FTE
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

Location
District Office
Bagby
Fammatre
Sartorette
Farnham

Location
Price
Steindorf
Price

Price
District Office

Status
Temporary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Status
Probationary
Tenured
Tenured

Retirement
Resignation
Released
Released
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