Cambrian School District Personnel Report: September 7, 2023

<u>Classified</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Carone, Marc	8/1/2023	Chromebook Support	0.50	District Office	Temporary
Guzman, Mayra	9/5/2023	Noon Duty Supervisor		Bagby	Probationary
Marino, Paul	8/15/2023	Paraeducator	0.75	Fammatre	Probationary
Ramirez, Ghya	9/6/2023	Paraeducator	0.75	Sartorette	Probationary
Rios, Jessica	8/15/2023	Food Service II	0.63	Farnham	Probationary
<u>Certificated</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Bottu-Manzi, Boby-Lou	8/15/2023	Teacher	1.0	Price	Probationary
James, Libby	8/14/2023	RSP	1.0	Steindorf	Tenured
Angeline Ruggiero	8/14/2023	Counselor	1.0	Price	Tenured
<u>Resignations</u>					
Hunt, Robert	8/31/2023	Teacher	1.0	Price	Retirement
Mistry, Sheetal	9/15/2023	Controller	1.0	District Office	Resignation
Employee #2470		Activity Leader Ext Care			Released
Employee #2508		Activity Leader Ext Care			Released